Date
02/22

2024/25 Baton Rouge APA Poolplayer Championships

Time
7 a.m.

9 a.m.

10 a.m.

11 a.m.

12 p.m.

1p.m.

3 p.m.

5p.m.

7 p.m.

Qualifier Tournament Schedule

Format/Notes
-- DOORS OPEN -

Match #

Tables open for practice

Ladies
Masters

8-Ball Doubles
8-Ball Doubles

Ladies
8-Ball Doubles

Masters
8-Ball Doubles

8-Ball Doubles
Ladies

Ladies
Masters

Ladies
Masters

Masters

1-4 (split)
1-8
1-4
5-8

5-8 (split)
9-10

9-16
11-12

13
9-10 (split)

11-12 (split)
17-20 (split)

13 (split)
21-24 (split)

25-26 (split)

Bracket

Ladies
Masters
Doubles

Doubles

Ladies
Doubles

Masters
Doubles

Doubles final
Ladies

Ladies
Masters

Ladies final
Masters

Masters final

Tables in use

»



