2024/25 Baton Rouge APA Poolplayer Championships Qualifier Tournament Schedule

Date 02/22	Time 7 a.m.	Format/Notes DOORS OPEN - Tables open for practic	Match #	Bracket	Tables in use
	9 a.m.	Ladies	1-4 (split)	Ladies	4
		Masters	1-8	Masters	6
		8-Ball Doubles	1-4	Doubles	2
	10 a.m.	8-Ball Doubles	5-8	Doubles	2
	11 a.m.	Ladies	5-8 (split)	Ladies	4
		8-Ball Doubles	9-10	Doubles	2
	12 p.m.	Masters	9-16	Masters	6
		8-Ball Doubles	11-12	Doubles	2
	1 p.m.	8-Ball Doubles	13	Doubles final	1
		Ladies	9-10 (split)	Ladies	4
	3 p.m.	Ladies	11-12 (split)	Ladies	4
	·	Masters	17-20 (split)	Masters	8
	5 p.m.	Ladies	13 (split)	Ladies final	2
	-	Masters	21-24 (split)	Masters	8
	7 p.m.	Masters	25-26 (split)	Masters final	4